

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

WRIT PETITION NO. 2954 OF 2026

Gopal Trilokchand Agrawal

VERSUS

Sanjay Harishchandra Phoke

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO.2953 OF 2026

...

Advocate for the Petitioner : Mr. A.S. Barlota & Mr. A.R. Vaidya

Advocate for Respondent No.1 : Mr. U.L. Momale

...

CORAM : S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.

DATED : APRIL 29, 2026

PER COURT :-

1. Stand over to 08.07.2026.
2. Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

(S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.)